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1 11121049 Navedur Rahman Khan PASS FAIL PASS PASS 450 50.00% FAIL

2 13121056 Rahul Raghav PASS FAIL PASS PASS 448 49.78% FAIL

3 13121092 Vaibhav Chauhan PASS FAIL FAIL PASS 457 50.78% FAIL

4 1412124011 Akash Vashishtha PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 482 53.56% GR. PASS

5 1412124074 Sarthak Gupta PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 418 46.44% FAIL

6 6061210050 Abhinav Kumar Gupta PASS FAIL PASS PASS 485 53.89% FAIL

7 6061210056 Alok Lamba PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 499 55.44% GR. PASS

8 6061210062 Ashit Kumar Yadav FAIL FAIL FAIL FAIL 422 46.89% FAIL

9 6061210084 Rajat Sharma ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT

10 6061210098 Surya Pratap Singh PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 412 45.78% FAIL

11 7061210001 Aakanksha Singh FAIL FAIL FAIL FAIL 393 43.67% FAIL

12 7061210042 Snigdha Lal PASS PASS PASS PASS 505 56.11% PASS

13 7061210052 Ajay Singh PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 507 56.33% GR. PASS

14 7061210062 Jayant Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 521 57.89% PASS

15 7061210063 Kamaldeep Singh Khinda PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 448 49.78% FAIL

16 7061210064 Kapil Dev Verma PASS PASS PASS PASS 482 53.56% PASS

17 7061210065 Kartikey Singh PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 426 47.33% FAIL

18 7061210066 Kumud Sharma PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 467 51.89% GR. PASS

19 7061210067 Kunal Chaudhary PASS PASS PASS PASS 535 59.44% PASS

20 7061210068 Kushagra Agarwal PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 415 46.11% FAIL

21 7061210072 Mohammad Suhail FAIL FAIL FAIL FAIL 394 43.78% FAIL

22 7061210073 Mohit Kant Thakur PASS PASS PASS PASS 491 54.56% PASS

23 7061210087 Sanjay Yadav PASS PASS PASS PASS 493 54.78% PASS

24 7061210091 Shivansh Pandey PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 458 50.89% FAIL

25 7061210099 Vivek Sharma PASS FAIL PASS FAIL 416 46.22% FAIL

26 8061210001 Aanchal Saxena PASS PASS PASS PASS 622 69.11% PASS

27 8061210002 Aditi PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 519 57.67% GR. PASS

28 8061210003 Aishwarya Subir PASS PASS PASS PASS 588 65.33% PASS

29 8061210004 Akanksha Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 546 60.67% PASS

30 8061210005 Akansha Vaish PASS PASS PASS PASS 602 66.89% PASS

31 8061210006 Akshi Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 567 63.00% PASS

32 8061210007 Akshita Lakra PASS PASS PASS PASS 559 62.11% PASS

33 8061210008 Alfia Javed PASS PASS PASS PASS 587 65.22% PASS

34 8061210009 Anjali Jha PASS PASS PASS PASS 542 60.22% PASS

35 8061210010 Ankita Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 579 64.33% PASS

36 8061210011 Anoo Arora PASS PASS PASS PASS 589 65.44% PASS

37 8061210012 Anshu Jaiswal PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 537 59.67% GR. PASS

38 8061210013 Anukriti Agarwal PASS PASS PASS PASS 564 62.67% PASS

39 8061210014 Anvesha Verma PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 552 61.33% GR. PASS

40 8061210015 Apurva Jain PASS PASS PASS PASS 563 62.56% PASS

41 8061210016 Archi Mittal PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 559 62.11% GR. PASS

42 8061210017 Ashi Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 610 67.78% PASS
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43 8061210018 Avantika Chhimwal PASS PASS PASS PASS 662 73.56% PASS

44 8061210019 Ayushi PASS PASS PASS PASS 563 62.56% PASS

45 8061210020 Ayushi Singh PASS FAIL PASS PASS 484 53.78% FAIL

46 8061210021 Deepshikha Yadav PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 524 58.22% GR. PASS

47 8061210022 Eesha Agarwal PASS PASS PASS PASS 584 64.89% PASS

48 8061210023 Guneet PASS PASS PASS PASS 580 64.44% PASS

49 8061210024 Harshita Pandey PASS FAIL PASS PASS 506 56.22% FAIL

50 8061210025 Iqra Khalid PASS PASS PASS PASS 556 61.78% PASS

51 8061210026 Ishita Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 553 61.44% PASS

52 8061210027 Ishita Tayal PASS PASS PASS PASS 566 62.89% PASS

53 8061210028 Ishitta Verma PASS PASS PASS PASS 560 62.22% PASS

54 8061210029 Khyati Dangra PASS PASS PASS PASS 589 65.44% PASS

55 8061210030 Kirti Yadav PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 515 57.22% GR. PASS

56 8061210031 Sudha PASS PASS PASS PASS 556 61.78% PASS

57 8061210032 Mitali Singh Rana PASS PASS PASS PASS 597 66.33% PASS

58 8061210033 Monika Singh Senger PASS PASS PASS PASS 571 63.44% PASS

59 8061210034 Nandini PASS PASS PASS PASS 577 64.11% PASS

60 8061210035 Nandini Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 578 64.22% PASS

61 8061210036 Neha Kumari PASS PASS PASS PASS 558 62.00% PASS

62 8061210037 Nikita Mishra PASS PASS PASS PASS 571 63.44% PASS

63 8061210038 Paridhi Kumar PASS PASS PASS PASS 587 65.22% PASS

64 8061210039 Parul Verma PASS PASS PASS PASS 544 60.44% PASS

65 8061210040 Pragati Jaiswal PASS PASS PASS PASS 537 59.67% PASS

66 8061210041 Pratibha Sharma PASS PASS PASS PASS 572 63.56% PASS

67 8061210042 Pratima Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 570 63.33% PASS

68 8061210043 Priyanka PASS PASS PASS PASS 534 59.33% PASS

69 8061210044 Proneeta Pal PASS PASS PASS PASS 517 57.44% PASS

70 8061210045 Rakshita Jaiswal PASS PASS PASS PASS 569 63.22% PASS

71 8061210046 Ritika Goyal PASS PASS PASS PASS 574 63.78% PASS

72 8061210047 Riya Sharma PASS PASS PASS PASS 611 67.89% PASS

73 8061210048 Shalini Yadav PASS PASS PASS PASS 551 61.22% PASS

74 8061210049 Sharanka Sultania PASS PASS PASS PASS 568 63.11% PASS

75 8061210050 Shikha Sharma PASS PASS PASS PASS 616 68.44% PASS

76 8061210051 Shivangi Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 563 62.56% PASS

77 8061210052 Shubhanshi Dubey PASS PASS PASS PASS 567 63.00% PASS

78 8061210053 Sonali Agrawal PASS PASS PASS PASS 554 61.56% PASS

79 8061210054 Sourvi Yadav PASS PASS PASS PASS 586 65.11% PASS

80 8061210055 Srishti Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 623 69.22% PASS

81 8061210056 Urvi Pandey PASS PASS PASS PASS 576 64.00% PASS

82 8061210057 Urvija Tyagi PASS PASS PASS PASS 538 59.78% PASS

83 8061210058 Vachna Tyagi PASS PASS PASS PASS 596 66.22% PASS

84 8061210059 Abdur Rehman Malik PASS PASS PASS PASS 586 65.11% PASS
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85 8061210060 Abhinav Teotia PASS PASS PASS PASS 574 63.78% PASS

86 8061210061 Abhinav Yadav PASS PASS PASS PASS 543 60.33% PASS

87 8061210062 Abhishek Kumar PASS PASS PASS PASS 549 61.00% PASS

88 8061210063 Akash PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 488 54.22% GR. PASS

89 8061210064 Amir Usmani PASS PASS PASS PASS 559 62.11% PASS

90 8061210065 Amit Patel PASS PASS PASS PASS 593 65.89% PASS

91 8061210066 Amogh Asthana PASS PASS PASS PASS 548 60.89% PASS

92 8061210067 Ankit Kumar Singh PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 510 56.67% GR. PASS

93 8061210068 Arun Kumar PASS PASS PASS PASS 595 66.11% PASS

94 8061210069 Ashwani Yadav PASS PASS PASS PASS 546 60.67% PASS

95 8061210070 Bharatveer PASS PASS PASS PASS 546 60.67% PASS

96 8061210071 Chakit Kumar PASS PASS PASS PASS 482 53.56% PASS

97 8061210072 Dhairya Manish Laddha PASS PASS PASS PASS 536 59.56% PASS

98 8061210073 Dhananjay Singh Tomar PASS PASS PASS PASS 560 62.22% PASS

99 8061210074 Dharamveer Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 547 60.78% PASS

100 8061210075 Divij Pandey PASS PASS PASS PASS 559 62.11% PASS

101 8061210076 Divyanshu Raj PASS PASS PASS PASS 522 58.00% PASS

102 8061210077 Fuad Mohsin PASS PASS PASS PASS 570 63.33% PASS

103 8061210078 Gaurav Rawat PASS PASS PASS PASS 572 63.56% PASS

104 8061210079 Jugpal Yadav PASS PASS PASS PASS 507 56.33% PASS

105 8061210080 Kunal Kumar PASS PASS PASS PASS 521 57.89% PASS

106 8061210081 Manas Khandelwal PASS PASS PASS PASS 604 67.11% PASS

107 8061210082 Manish Rana PASS PASS PASS PASS 605 67.22% PASS

108 8061210083 Moh Shuaib PASS PASS PASS PASS 545 60.56% PASS

109 8061210084 Mohd Inayatullah PASS PASS PASS PASS 583 64.78% PASS

110 8061210085 Neelaksh PASS PASS PASS PASS 555 61.67% PASS

111 8061210086 Parth Aggarwal PASS PASS PASS PASS 565 62.78% PASS

112 8061210087 Piyush Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 576 64.00% PASS

113 8061210088 Prakhar Gupta PASS FAIL PASS FAIL 473 52.56% FAIL

114 8061210089 Prakhar Maheshwari PASS PASS PASS PASS 611 67.89% PASS

115 8061210090 Ritik Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 601 66.78% PASS

116 8061210091 Sandeep Maddheshiya PASS PASS PASS PASS 554 61.56% PASS

117 8061210092 Sandeep Yadav PASS PASS PASS PASS 510 56.67% PASS

118 8061210093 Satyam Gupta PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 520 57.78% GR. PASS

119 8061210094 Shivam Nayan PASS PASS PASS PASS 582 64.67% PASS

120 8061210095 Subham Bhanja PASS PASS PASS PASS 605 67.22% PASS

121 8061210096 Suprateek PASS PASS PASS PASS 551 61.22% PASS

122 8061210097 Swapnil Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 534 59.33% PASS

123 8061210098 Tatsat Mishra PASS PASS PASS PASS 522 58.00% PASS

124 8061210099 Mohammad Saud PASS PASS PASS PASS 560 62.22% PASS

125 8061210100 Ruchi Bansal PASS PASS PASS PASS 589 65.44% PASS
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